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SE6219 PART 1 -
Permit to
Break Ground

High Gear
Plumbing Pty
Ltd

Zone 3 - Pre-
School
Building
/ Zone 3 south
west corner
digging for 3
pad footings

Shahin Sayyad
11:00 AM
20/03/2026

3:00 PM
20/03/2026

Expired

SE6213 - Hot
Works Permit

Carter &
Osborne
Holdings

Zone 2 - J
Building
/ Building J
east all floors

Kyle Andrews
Mitch Webb
Stephen
Kulecki

6:49 AM
20/03/2026

3:30 PM
20/03/2026

Expired

SE6219 PART 1 -
Permit to
Break Ground

High Gear
Plumbing Pty
Ltd

Zone 9 -
Building I
/ Zone 4 Blovk I

Shahin Sayyad
9:04 AM
16/03/2026

5:00 PM
20/03/2026

Expired

SE6213 - Hot
Works Permit

J.R.Prime Zone 2 - J
Building
/ Zone 2

Long Sun
Thanh Tran

7:00 AM
20/03/2026

5:00 PM
20/03/2026

Expired

SE6240 - Drone
(RPA) Work
Permit

A W Edwards
Pty Ltd

Zone 2.1 - J
Certified
Hardstand
/ General Site
Area

(No Nominated
Rep)

7:00 AM
20/03/2026

5:30 PM
20/03/2026

Expired

SE6240 - Drone
(RPA) Work
Permit

A W Edwards
Pty Ltd

Zone 2 - J
Building
/ General Site
Area

(No Nominated
Rep)

7:00 AM
20/03/2026

5:30 PM
20/03/2026

Expired

SE6240 - Drone
(RPA) Work
Permit

A W Edwards
Pty Ltd

Zone 10 - OSD
Tank
/ General Site
Area

(No Nominated
Rep)

7:00 AM
20/03/2026

5:30 PM
20/03/2026

Expired

SE6240 - Drone
(RPA) Work
Permit

A W Edwards
Pty Ltd

Zone 1.1 - J
Certified
Hardstand
/ General Site
Area

(No Nominated
Rep)

7:00 AM
20/03/2026

5:30 PM
20/03/2026

Expired

SE6240 - Drone
(RPA) Work
Permit

A W Edwards
Pty Ltd Zone 8 - Spoil

Area

(No Nominated
Rep)

7:00 AM
20/03/2026

5:30 PM
20/03/2026

Expired
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/ General Site
Area

SE6240 - Drone
(RPA) Work
Permit

A W Edwards
Pty Ltd

Zone 9 -
Building I
/ General Site
Area

(No Nominated
Rep)

7:00 AM
20/03/2026

5:30 PM
20/03/2026

Expired

SE6240 - Drone
(RPA) Work
Permit

A W Edwards
Pty Ltd

Zone 1 - J
Building
/ General Site
Area

(No Nominated
Rep)

7:00 AM
20/03/2026

5:30 PM
20/03/2026

Expired

SE6240 - Drone
(RPA) Work
Permit

A W Edwards
Pty Ltd

Zone 5 -
Laydown Area
/ General Site
Area

(No Nominated
Rep)

7:00 AM
20/03/2026

5:30 PM
20/03/2026

Expired

SE6240 - Drone
(RPA) Work
Permit

A W Edwards
Pty Ltd

Zone 6 - Car
Park Retaining
Walls
/ General Site
Area

(No Nominated
Rep)

7:00 AM
20/03/2026

5:30 PM
20/03/2026

Expired

SE6240 - Drone
(RPA) Work
Permit

A W Edwards
Pty Ltd

Zone 3 - Pre-
School
Building
/ General Site
Area

(No Nominated
Rep)

7:00 AM
20/03/2026

5:30 PM
20/03/2026

Expired

SE6240 - Drone
(RPA) Work
Permit

A W Edwards
Pty Ltd

Zone 4 - Site
Entry
/ General Site
Area

(No Nominated
Rep)

7:00 AM
20/03/2026

5:30 PM
20/03/2026

Expired

SE6240 - Drone
(RPA) Work
Permit

A W Edwards
Pty Ltd

Zone 7 - Access
Rd
/ General Site
Area

(No Nominated
Rep)

7:00 AM
20/03/2026

5:30 PM
20/03/2026

Expired
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